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REGISTER OF LIOENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS AOT, 1921-22-oontinued, 

No.of 
License. Name or Licensee. 

11903 Hawkes, George Augustus 
14.141 Hawkesby, Alex and er 

Davidson 
13130 Haycock, Horace Maitland 

12552 
12778 
12414 

1440(; 
1351lH 

1360:! 

1360! 

Haynes, Charles William 
Healy, John 
Hedditch, Walter Ernest 

Henderson, George Rankin 
Henderson, John 

Hay, William Patrick 
Ca.rlton 

Hardy, Leslie James 

135Gl Heron, James .. 

11735 Heslop, Percy Charles 
143Hl Heward, Humphrey 

i4440 
12135 
12832 
12039 
13409 

Herena, Peter .. 
Herd, William Henry 
Hewitt, Herbert 
Hignett, Joseph Maynard 
Hill, Gilbert Steel .. 

Namo o! Finn (if any) of 
which Licensee is a. 

Mcm her, or Registered 
Company on whose Behalf 

License i" held. 

Healy and Horton 

John Henderson and 
Co. 

Hendry and Hay .. 

Hennessy and Hardy 

Heward and Harris 

12732 Hill, Henry Ewart 
11849 Hill,'James Robert J, R. Hill ~nd Son .• 

1296:! Hill, Nicholas .. 
14308 Hillary, John William Hillary and Baxter 

12447 Hingston, Lewis 
11281 Hoadley, Henry Valentine Hoadley, Son, and 

Stewart (Limited) 
14432 Hoare, Denys . . Hoa.re and Kingscote 

14281 Hobday, Henry Smart 
Elgar 

12734 Hockett,Willia.m Lawrence T. W. Hockett a.nd 
Co. 

12038 
14359 

12417 

12082 
13565 
13904 

12272 

12687 
12435 

13343 

4785 
11855 
12305 

14311 

11853 

13355 

4361 

11274 

9018 

12347 

13613 

13808 

13321 
12565 
12727 
12564 

14280 

12043 
11847 

Hodge, William Wales .. 
Hodges, Wilson 

Holla.y, George Frederick 

Holmwood, Edgar Lowder 
Holt, James Isaac 
Honan, Frederick 

Hood, Robert .. 

Horne, Henry Palmer 
Bunting, Angus· 

Hotter, Ernest Charles 

Houston, Malcolm Henry 
Hughson, Thomas Pole 
Hull, Francis .. 

Hullett, Alfred Charles , . 

Humphries, Edward Lar-
well 

Hunt, Arthur Leigh 

Hunter, George 

Thomson, Joseph Clark., 

Hunter, Phillip Heath 

Hunter, Stepµen 

Hurrey, Ernest Charles .. 

Hutton, Charles Albert 
Hillsdon 

Hyde, Alfred Ernest 
Imrie, John 
Innes, ,Ia.mes 
Innes· Jones, Humphrey 

Arthur 
Irwin, Samuel 

Jackson, Campbell 
Jackson, Edward 

William A. Horne (Li­
mited) 

M. Houston and Co. 
Hughsons limited •• 
Francis Hull a.nd Co. 

Hunter Bros., and 
Rice 

Hunter and Clark 
Thomson 

E. C. Hurrey a.nd Co. 

Hutton and Watts 

Imrie and Higgins 

S. a.nd A. Irwin 

Registered Office. 

Water Street, WhalU!arei 
Thornton Road, - Cam­

hridge 
153 Lambton Quay, Wel-

lington 
Strathalla.n Street, Tima.m 
Blenheim 
154 Queen Street, Auck­

land 
Clyde Street, Balclutha .. 
165 Victoria Road, Devon-

port, Auckland 
Exchange Lane, Auckland 

Darby's Buildings, Queen 
· Street, Auckland 

Uxbridge Street, Howick, 
Auckland 

Clyde Street, Balclutha. .• 
94 Hereford Street, Christ-

church 
Ha.wford Road, Opa.wa .. 
411 Avenue Road, Hastings 
Dannevirke 
Stratford 
360 La.mbton Quay, Wel­

lington 
Gisborne 
Devon Street, New Ply­

mouth 
Victoria Street, Cambridge 
178 Manchester Street, 

Christchurch 
64 Hardy Street, Nelson •. 
22 Herschell Street, Na.pier 

183 Cashel Street, Christ-
church 

115 Hereford Street, 
Christchurch 

Lowe Street, Gisborne •• 

Stratford 
23 Thames Street, Inver­

ca.rgill 
103 Symonds Street, Auck-

land 
Queen Street, Masterton .• 
HendeThon 
Brougham Street, New 

Plymouth 
Customs Street West, 

Auckland 
Vogel Street, 'w oodville .• 
19 Shortland Street, Auck­

land 
84 Willis Street, Welling-

ton 
Hokitika. 
Rahotu 
9 Shortla.nd Street, Auck­

land 
633 Colombo Street, Christ­

church 
Egmont Street, New Ply­

mouth 
Dominion Farmers' Insti-

tute, Wellington 
Wyndham 

Na.pier 

148 Boundary Road, Pa.1-
merston North 

Government Life Build­
ings, Auckland 

10 and 11 Premier Build, 
ings, Queen Street, Auck­
land 

97 Stuart Street, Dunedin 

Shannon 
202 Stafford Street, Timam 
Lowe Street, Gisborne 
164 Stafford Street, Tima.m 

190 Cashel Street, Christ-
church 

Stratford 
Devon Street, New. Ply­

mouth 

Date License 
gl"anted. 

23 Ja.n., 1922 
19 Jan., 19!!2 

12 Ja.n., 1922 

17 Ja.n., 1922 
16 Feb., 1922 
25 Ja.n., 1922 

20 Feb., 1922 
1 Feb., 1922 

27 Feb., 1922 

Conrt by which 
License granted. 

Wha.nga.rei. 
Cambridge. 

Wellington. 

Timaru. 
Blenheim. 
Auckland. 

Balclutha. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

6 Mar., 1922 Auckland. 

1 Feb., 1922 

20 Feb., 1922 
20 Feb., 1922 

27 Ma.r., 1922 
18 Ja.n., 1922 
26 Ja.n., 1922 
1 Feb., 1922 

31 Ma.r., 1922 

2 Ma.r., 1922 
26 Ja.n., 1922 

19 Jan., 1922 
16 Feb, 1922 

10 Ja.n., 1922 
31 ,Tan., 1922 

9 Ma.r., 1922 

9 Feb., 1922 

2 Ma.r., 1922 

1 Feb., 1922 
10 Ma.r., 1922 

25 Ja.n., 1922 

16 Feb., 1922 
1 Feb., 1922 

26 Ja.n., 1922 

Auckland. 

Balclutha.. 
Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 
Ha.stings. 
Dannevirke. 
Stratford. 
Wellington. 

Gisbome. 
New Plymouth. 

Cambridge. 
Christchurch. 

Nelson. 
Napier. 

Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 

Gisbome. 

Stratford. 
Inveroa.rgill. 

Auckland. 

Masterton. 
Auckland. 
New Plymouth. 

18 Jan., 1922 ·Auckland. 

9 Ma.r., 1922 
1 Feb., 1922 

19 Jan., 1922 

2 Feb., 1922 
26 Ja.n., 1922 
18 J a.n., 1922 

20 Feb., 1922 

26 Ja.n., 1922 

Woodville. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Hokitika.. 
New Plymouth. 
Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

NewPlymoutlt.. 

26 Jan., 1922 Wellington. 

31 Jan., 1922 Wyndham. 

21 Ja.n., 1922 Na.pier. 

31 Jan., 1922 

18 Jan., 1922 

20 Mar., 1922 

24 Jan., 1922 

16 Feb., 1922 
1 Ma.r., 1922 
4 Feb., 1922 

22 Feb., 1922 

9 Feb., 1922 

15 Feb., 1922 
26 Jan., 1922 

Palmerston North. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Dunedin. 

Shannon. 
Tima.m. 
Gisborne. 
Tima.rn. 

Christchurch. 

Stratford. 
New Plymouth. 


